PN 523 NUT 5/16-18
PN 12462 THREADED ROD 5/16—18 X 4
PN 15125 WING NUT 5/16—18

5 | ADD PN 11638 & 12463; FN 8 QTY WAS 4| 12-15-11
4 | ADDED FN 35 (PN 6361) 09-27-11
8 #9 HANDLE CALLED OUT SEPARATELY 1-16-15 3 CORRECTED FN ERRORS 08-01-11
7 #12, 13 & 14 CALLED OUT SEPARATELY 1-16-15 2 DELETED FN 18 PN 11638 01-12-11
6 #36 O—RING NOW SHOWN ON DRAWING 1-16-15 | RrRev DESCRIPTION DATE
THESUBLECT OF THS ORANNG | VAT SEE - BOM on. PAK PRESS [ 1 OF 1
AND IT AND THE DRAWING WILL DESIGNER: SCALE: E— SART
:ménm";um TOLERANCE UNLESS NOTED:, M. REDISKE N/A Ts I MONTICELLO. MN NAME: COMPLETE
TIRE Vi IPMENT + DR.BY: DATE: »
1. REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES. [wowowewormsuwe| reactions =% | M. REDISKE | 12/22/09 PAK PRESS
NOTE: mf,$EE;OVAL, 50" ANGLES =2 CH.BY: INT: TIRE SERVICE EQUIPMENT MFG. CO., INC. C %V_G per 1
D. HILLER UNIT:




Complete PakPress Kit

ID

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Component

6235
6236
6249
6250
6265
75.107
212-S
226-S
231
903
1306
1318
1320
1630
4953
11636
11638
11646
11649
11650
11651
11652
11653
11654
6261
11659
12468
12460
12482
15135

Description

PakPress Tool #4 Assembly
PakPress Tool #5 Assembly
Base Weld

Post Weld

Swivel Weld

Pillow Block 1/2 Bearing
Nut 3/8-16 Center-Lock
Nut 1/4-20 Center Lock
Grip 1" Hand

HHCS 1/4-20 x 3/4

HHCS 3/8-16x 1

Washer 5/16

HHCS 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 Grade 5

Washer 5/16, Split lock

Nut 3/4-6 LH Acme Threaded

Frame, Machined
PakPress Tool #2

Tool Box

Air Hyd Pump, 10,000 PSI
Cylinder Hydraulic

Hyd Hose 1/4 ID x 72 Oal
Male Half Coupler

Gauge Adapter

Gauge 2.5 Dia. x 1/4 NPT

PakPress Tool #3 Long Assy (REF 11639 OLD

Handle, 3/4 Sch 80
HHCS 1/4-20 x 1/2 Grade 5
Stud, PakPress

Elbow 3/8 NPT M x 3/8 NPT F x 90

Caster, Dual Wheel

Complete PakPress Kit

Qty ID Component
1 33 15137
1 35 6361
1 36 12463
1

1

1

2

20

1

4

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

16

1

1

4

Description

Wing Nut 3/8-16
Press Tool #6 Assembly
O-ring Rubber 70 Duro

Qty



